
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 58.905,07R$                5.836,77R$             5.836,77R$                 5.836,77R$           20/02/2023 30/01/2023

Fevereiro 59.932,00R$                5.917,21R$             5.917,21R$                 5.917,21R$           20/03/2023 23/02/2023

Março 59.932,00R$                5.917,21R$             5.917,21R$                 5.917,21R$           20/04/2023 20/03/2023

Abril 59.932,00R$                5.917,21R$             5.917,21R$                 5.917,21R$           20/05/2023 28/04/2023

Maio 59.932,00R$                5.917,21R$             5.917,21R$                 5.917,21R$           20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 60.076,00R$                5.925,31R$             5.925,31R$                 5.925,31R$           20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 60.004,00R$                5.918,83R$             5.918,83R$                 5.918,83R$           20/08/2023 20/07/2023

Agosto 61.012,00R$                6.043,28R$             6.043,28R$                 6.043,28R$           20/09/2023 22/08/2023

Setembro 60.004,00R$                5.918,83R$             5.918,83R$                 5.918,83R$           20/10/2023 21/09/2023

Outubro 60.004,00R$                5.918,83R$             5.918,83R$                 5.918,83R$           20/11/2023 20/10/2023

Novembro 60.004,00R$                5.918,83R$             5.918,83R$                 5.918,83R$           20/12/2023 27/11/2023

Dezembro 61.910,67R$                6.123,28R$             6.123,28R$                 6.123,28R$           20/01/2024 20/12/2023

13º Sálario 15.004,00R$                1.185,73R$             1.185,73R$                 1.185,73R$           20/12/2023 20/12/2023

TOTAL 736.651,74R$           72.458,53R$        72.458,53R$            72.458,53R$      -R$               

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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ANEXO XIII
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ANEXO XIII–A
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 58.905,07R$              12.370,08R$       12.370,08R$        173,49R$                 12.196,59R$        20/02/2023 30/01/2023

Fevereiro 59.932,00R$              12.585,72R$       12.585,72R$        179,46R$                 12.406,26R$        20/03/2023 23/02/2023

Março 59.932,00R$              12.585,72R$       12.585,72R$        179,46R$                 12.406,26R$        20/04/2023 20/03/2023

Abril 59.932,00R$              12.585,72R$       12.585,72R$        179,46R$                 12.406,26R$        20/05/2023 28/04/2023

Maio 59.932,00R$              12.585,72R$       12.585,72R$        179,46R$                 12.406,26R$        20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 60.076,00R$              12.615,96R$       12.615,96R$        179,46R$                 12.436,50R$        20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 60.004,00R$              12.600,84R$       12.600,84R$        179,46R$                 12.421,38R$        20/08/2023 20/07/2023

Agosto 61.012,00R$              12.812,52R$       12.812,52R$        179,46R$                 12.633,06R$        20/09/2023 22/08/2023

Setembro 60.004,00R$              12.600,84R$       12.600,84R$        239,28R$                 12.361,56R$        20/10/2023 21/09/2023

Outubro 60.004,00R$              12.600,84R$       12.600,84R$        179,46R$                 12.421,38R$        20/11/2023 20/10/2023

Novembro 60.004,00R$              12.600,84R$       12.600,84R$        179,46R$                 12.421,38R$        20/12/2023 27/11/2023

Dezembro 61.910,67R$              13.001,24R$       13.001,24R$        179,46R$                 12.821,78R$        20/01/2024 20/12/2023

13° Salário 15.004,00R$              3.150,84R$         3.150,84R$          3.150,84R$          20/12/2023 20/12/2023

TOTAL 736.651,74R$            154.696,88R$    154.696,88R$      2.207,37R$             152.489,51R$      -R$         

CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL (RGPS)
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